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DOTAÇÃO

ATUALIZADA Até o mês Acumulado no ano Até o mês Acumulado no ano Até o mês Acumulado no ano

jan/18  28.584.000,00  6.049.767,54  6.049.767,54  1.560.635,35  1.560.635,35  1.448.191,99 1.448.191,99

fev/18  28.584.000,00  17.004.546,73  23.054.314,27  1.595.742,72  3.156.378,07  1.548.940,87 2.997.132,86

mar/18  29.156.993,64  686.429,72  23.740.743,99  2.256.644,98  5.413.023,05 2.269.673,10 5.266.805,96

abr/18  29.156.993,64  576.970,57  24.317.714,56  2.634.588,30  8.047.611,35 2.481.409,20 7.748.215,16

mai/18  29.156.993,64  212.370,65  24.530.085,21  3.392.832,73  11.440.444,08 2.272.548,35 10.020.763,51

jun/18  30.126.993,64  345.758,64  24.875.843,85  2.348.385,17  13.788.829,25 2.442.659,30 12.463.422,81

jul/18  30.126.993,64  453.767,88  25.329.611,73  1.570.654,39  15.359.483,64 2.697.923,46 15.161.346,27

ago/18  29.991.993,64  1.055.408,23  26.385.019,96  2.561.184,95  17.920.668,59 2.612.373,67 17.773.719,94

set/18  30.171.993,64  102.821,99  26.487.841,95  2.441.845,42  20.362.514,01 2.487.132,41 20.260.852,35

out/18  31.461.993,64  113.361,78  26.601.203,73  2.631.483,77  22.993.997,78 2.262.447,57 22.523.299,92

nov/18  31.780.683,92  1.897.399,54  28.498.603,27  1.980.957,94  24.974.955,72 2.273.561,88 24.796.861,80

dez/18  32.480.683,92  2.331.453,52  30.830.056,79  4.069.599,78  29.044.555,50 3.003.083,72 27.799.945,52
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